Home Table of Contents Search

North Dakota Insurance Reserve Fund

The North Dakota Insurance Reserve Fund is a not-for-profit, non-governmental corporation owned by its members. NDIRF's objective is to be a stable source of risk management services to North Dakota's political subdivisions by providing cost effective liability, automobile, and inland marine coverage.

North Dakota school boards are represented with a seat on the NDIRF board of directors. Member school districts receive the NDIRF newsletter that, along with the Web site, keep districts abreast of potential liability issues and ways to avoid exposure.

Title: North Dakota Insurance Reserve Fund (NDIRF) Mailing Address: PO Box 2258, Bismarck, ND 58502-2258 Street Address: 1320 West Century Avenue, Bismarck, ND 58503 Telephone: 701-224-1988; ND Toll Free 1-800-421-1988 Fax: 701-224-0609 Web Page: <u>http://www.ndirf.com</u>